

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	22-42	266	Version:	1	Name:		
Туре:	Reso	lution			Status:	Adopted	
File created:	6/3/20	022			In control:	City Commission	
On agenda:	6/28/2	2022			Final action:	6/28/2022	
Enactment date:	6/28/2	2022			Enactment #:	2022-159	
Title:	A Resolution of the City Commission amending Ordinance No. 2015-17, as amended, to revise various Fire Prevention permit fees and Solid Waste Collection Special Pick-Up fees; providing for severability, and an effective date.						
Sponsors:							
Indexes:							
Code sections:							
Attachments:	1. Signed Resolution 2022-159, 2. Fire Prevention Special Pickup Fees Cover Memo updated 6-28-22, 3. RESOLUTION - Fire Prevention Special Pickup Fees updated 6-28-2022, 4. Proposed Fee Schedule - updated for 06-16-2022 BYU, 5. Revised 6.27.22 - City of Coral Gables Proposed Fire Prevention Fees Presentation - June 28th Commission Meeting, 6. Excess Trash Fee, 7. City of Coral Proposed Fire Prevention Fees Presentation - June 2022, 8. Verbatim Transcript - CCMtg Jun 28 2022 - Agenda Item I-4 - Resolution amending Ordinance 2015-17 to revise various Fire Prevention permit fees and Solid Waste Collection Special Pick-						
Date	Ver.	Action By			Acti	on	Result
6/28/2022	1	City Com	mission		ado	pted by Resolution Number	Pass
A Resolution of the City Commission amending Ordinance No. 2015-17, as amended, to revise various Fire Prevention permit fees and Solid Waste Collection Special Pick-Up fees; providing for severability, and an effective date.							

[Replace with BRIEF HISTORY/SUMMARY]